School/Player Name

Gates Chili JU
Cassie Bigelow
Doug Brady
Kristin Clauss
Ashley Dorr
Gordon Elliott
Heather Gallipeau
Geoffrey Hecht
Drew Henry

Joel Jordan
Amanda Koneski
Garrett Lane
Belinda Mikic
Jacob Musso
Corey Raymer
Shea Ryan
Jordan Serrano

McQuaid JU
Greg Arnold
Connor Dempsey
Chris DeVos
Matthew Evans
Nicholas Fedyk
Kyun G

Mike Grotke
Andrew Lyon
Kevin McCorry
Doug Miller
Chris Mitschow
Patrick Ryan
Michael Spoto

Pittsford JU
Caroline Caceci
Neil Creveling
Dan Drabiak
Scott Hanrahan
Casey McCarthy
Danielle O'Connor
Sean Pfleging
Lindsey Randall
Cam Rossington
Kaasha Saini
Brianna Scott
Kevin Smerbeck
Brianna Stein
Molly Stevens
Kevin Stone

Yr.

fr
jr
jr
SO
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
jr
SO
jr

fr
fr

SO

fr

fr
SO

Pts.

345
10
30

5
20
0
10
40
20
30
10
0
0

150
20

690
90
45

10
25
220
10
10
180
65
35

655
40

210
20
10
10

130

10
90
20
50

Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves Pts.

Played / Played per half
96

T-U — T-U
35 - 14
1—3
3—5
1—2
2—3
0—3
1—1
4 —7
2—2
3—3
1—2
0—2
0—1
15 — 29
2 —11
1 - 117
9 — 14
5—7
1—1
3— 4
22 — 44
1—4
1—1
18 — 26
7—9
4 —7
69 — 117
4 —5
23 — 36
2—2
1—2
1—3
14 — 21
1—1
9 — 16
2—2
5— 10

Pct.

0.47

0.33
0.60

0.50
0.67
0.00
1.00
0.57
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00

0.52
0.18

0.61

0.64
0.71

1.00
0.75
0.50
0.25
1.00
0.69
0.78
0.57

0.59

0.80

0.64
1.00
0.50
0.33

0.67

1.00
0.56
1.00
0.50
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3.6
2.0
15.0

1.7
10.0
0.0
1.4
10.0
2.0
5.0
10.0
0.0
0.0

10.7
1.5

10.0
2.3
18.3
5.0
1.4
13.8
8.1
3.9

20.0

16.2
2.5
3.3
2.5

14.4

10.0
10.0
5.0
12.5



School/Player Name

Jane Thomas
Hillary Upton
Alex Vignare
Andrew Yu
Stefan Zavislan

School w/o Walls JU
Tijak Acwil

Patrick Battaglia
Christina Cruz

Chris DeVos

Nicholas Fedyk

Daniel Hagen

Michael Johnson

Yr.

fr

SO

Sr
Sr
jr

jr
jr

Pts.

205

55
20

20
70
40

T-U — T-U
0—2
3—3
0—5
3—3
1—6
22 — 61
6 — 11
2 —11
0—1
2—38
8§ — 18
4 — 12

Pct.
0.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.17

0.56

0.55
0.18
0.00
0.25
0.44
0.33
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Right — Total Toss-Up Pen. Games / Halves Pts.
Played / Played per half

0.0
3.8
0.0

30.0
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4.6
1.2
0.0
5.0
6.4
2.1



